Aksaraben 2023

Junior College Sophomore Division

High Individual Overall Swine

Place Contestant Name

1 Luke Raudebaugh
2 Levi Hood
3 Savannah Page
4 Drew Brown
5 Elizabeth Chambers
6 Bradie Midcap
7 Hunnter Jensen
8 December Pool
9 Logan Kearns
10 Elyse Dyson
11 Baylee Brown
12 Tyler Bruns
13 Bryce Clayton
14 Lucas Crutcher
15 Calder Havens
16 Emma Hutto
17 Mallory Bowers
18 Haley Mouser
19 Maleah Crisp
20 Carter Newton
21 Emily Jennings
22 Lauren Mohr
23 Codee Kopelchuk
24 Colten Jasper
25 Melinda Stoltzfus
26 Dalton Walter
27 Jackson Tarrance
28 Keller Metzker
29 Reed Hedrick
30 Matthew Bruns
31 Grace McCurdy
32 Maci Mitchell
33 Carissa Dalquest
34 Jamie Geyer
35 Grace harkrader
36 Caden Schwab
37 Austin Rogers
38 Hattie Steichen
39 Liz Hayden
40 Ashlynn Cook-Huggins
41 Kyle Yaremko
42 Kelsey Theis
43 Tayton Lucas
44 Trent Petersen
45 Mason Roberts
46 Kellum Carnahan
47 Jessica Wilkinson
48 Robert Choma
49 Kate Trammel
50 Greta Rosenhagen
51 Carson Knittel
52 Brandon Jochimsen
53 Cade Pearson
54 Blaine Silka
55 Taylor Day
56 Adan Rawlins
57 Sheridan Chaney
58 Brandyn Hill
59 Hayley Puckett
60 Kaden Stroup
61 Nathaniel Gaul
62 Ethan Shoemake
63 Kaitlyn Zeekyk
64 Colt Blacklock

Team Name

Casper College

EOSC Ind 1

Butler Purple

Butler Purple

Northern OK College

Butler Purple

Casper College

Hutchinson Community College
Lincoln Land

Illinois Central College Ind 1
EOSC

Fort Scott Community College
Lincoln Land Ind 1

Butler Purple Ind 2
Northeastern Oklahoma A & M Co
EOSC Ind 1

Lincoln Land Ind 1

Butler Purple

Connors State

Northeastern Oklahoma A & M Co
Northeastern Oklahoma A & M Co
Illinois Central College
Hutchinson Community College
EOSC Ind 1

Lincoln Land

Illinois Central College Ind 1
Northern OK College

Colby Community College

Butler Purple Ind

NJC
Lincoln Land Ind 2
EOSC Ind 1

Butler Purple

Hutchinson Community College
Modesto Junior College
Connors State

EOSC Ind 2

Northern OK College

Lincoln Land Ind 1

Seward County Community Colleg
Northern OK College

Northern OK College Ind 2
Colby Community College
Laramie County

Colby Community College

NJC

Casper College Ind 1

Casper College

Northern OK College Ind 1
Fort Scott Community College
Lincoln Land Ind 1

Illinois Central College
EOSC

EOSC

Modesto Junior College
Seward County Community Colleg
Butler Purple Ind

Laramie County

Illinois Central College Ind 1
Fort Scott Community College
Illinois Central College
EOSC

Lincoln Land

Hutchinson Community College

89
87
94
92
91
89
88

94
91
86
80
89
86
83
83
93
91
86
85

87
79
88
86
84

92
89
86
84
94

89
87
87
85
85
81
91
87
85
81

91
76
89
83
79

88
87
87
82
78
90
86
81
80
89
83

349
332

356
346
367
345

354
350



65
66
67
68

70
71
72
73
74
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76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

94
95
96
97

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Larahmy Blakley
Kade Mennen
Jayde Perea
Calley Stubbs
Kassadee Lym
Jillian Heidman
Rori Masterson
Lacey Schmidt
Crayton McCafferty
Hadley Broadwater
Chloe Boitnott
TJ Rice

Kyle Bird

Sadie Wentz

Cole Tobey

Ray Duncan

Paige Porter
Gavin Master
Kinzee Todd
Riley Mertz
Ethan Staley
Clayton Ferguson
Blake Long

Avery Eckhoff
Kyle Kunzler
Ashlyn Machado
Cade Haggard
Ryan Hoyt

Sidnie Saville
Brady Hopkins
Faythe Fowler
Ceara Moffatt
Kirsten Heselmeyer

Bobbi Ann Richardson

McKealy Mickelson
Cady Pieper
Kaylee Cachelin
Kale Benton

Mayci Wade

Allie Seltman
Conor Christensen
Giana Biagioni
Garrett Greene

Northeastern Oklahoma A & M Co

Lincoln Land

Northern OK College
Butler Purple Ind
Casper College

Modesto Junior College
NJC

Colby Community College
Modesto Junior College
Lincoln Land

Illinois Central College
NJC

Illinois Central College Ind 2
Fort Scott Community College

Illinois Central College

Illinois Central College Ind 1

NJC Ind
Casper College
EOSC

Connors State

Colby Community College Ind
Fort Scott Community College I

Northern OK College Ind 1

Hutchinson Community College

Butler Purple Ind
Modesto Junior College
Connors State

Laramie County

Northern OK College Ind 1
Laramie County

Casper College Ind 2
Casper College Ind 1
Connors State

Fort Scott Community College

Eastern Wyoming College
Northern OK College Ind 1
CwC

Casper College Ind 1

NJC

Colby Community College
Casper College Ind 1

CwWC

Eastern Wyoming College

209
209
209
209
209
208
208
208
208
207
207
207
205
204
203
202
202
202
201
201
201
201
199
199
198
198
197
197
195
195
193
193
193
192
191
187
185
182
181
180
175
169
154

89
88
86
86

92
83
80
78
85
82
72

84
81
79
83
81
81
79
82
77
85
81
83
72
81
81
83
74
73

344
335

335
332

341
325



